
Index Close Wkly $ Change Wkly % Change
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 649.91 -30.58 -4.49%
Hang Seng Composite Index 2970.69 -46.75 -1.55%
Korean KOSPI Index 2492.69 -35.25 -1.39%
Nasdaq 12705.21 -341.98 -2.62%
XAU 104.07 -7.55 -6.76%
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 236.20 -10.91 -4.42%
10-Yr Treasury Bond 2.97 0.14 4.90%
Oil Futures 90.05 -2.04 -2.22%
Russell 2000 1957.35 -59.27 -2.94%
Gold Futures 1760.90 -54.60 -3.01%
S&P 500 4228.48 -51.67 -1.21%
DJIA 33706.74 -54.31 -0.16%
S&P Basic Materials 497.42 -12.49 -2.45%
S&P Energy 603.60 5.90 0.99%
Natural Gas Futures 9.30 0.53 6.07%

Index Close Mthly $ Change Mthly % Change
10-Yr Treasury Bond 2.97 -0.05 -1.78%
Russell 2000 1957.35 129.40 7.08%
Nasdaq 12705.21 807.56 6.79%
S&P 500 4228.48 268.58 6.78%
S&P Basic Materials 497.42 28.47 6.07%
Oil Futures 90.05 -12.21 -11.94%
DJIA 33706.74 1831.90 5.75%
Gold Futures 1760.90 43.20 2.51%
S&P Energy 603.60 46.54 8.35%
Hang Seng Composite Index 2970.69 -170.44 -5.43%
Korean KOSPI Index 2492.69 -207.70 -7.69%
XAU 104.07 1.05 1.02%
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 236.20 -0.93 -0.39%
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 649.91 42.81 7.05%
Natural Gas Futures 9.30 1.29 16.15%

Index Close Qtrly $ Change Qtrly % Change
Natural Gas Futures 9.30 0.99 11.94%
Nasdaq 12705.21 1316.71 11.56%
S&P 500 4228.48 327.69 8.40%
DJIA 33706.74 2453.61 7.85%
Oil Futures 90.05 -22.16 -19.75%
Russell 2000 1957.35 181.12 10.20%
Korean KOSPI Index 2492.69 -99.65 -3.84%
Gold Futures 1760.90 -103.00 -5.53%
S&P Basic Materials 497.42 -20.85 -4.02%
S&P/TSX VENTURE COMP IDX 649.91 -55.67 -7.89%
S&P/TSX Global Gold Index 236.20 -64.33 -21.41%
Hang Seng Composite Index 2970.69 -75.33 -2.47%
XAU 104.07 -25.97 -19.97%
S&P Energy 603.60 -12.68 -2.06%
10-Yr Treasury Bond 2.97 0.13 4.68%
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